
RESULT - RACE 15

ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 4 Justin PRICE 9 1:14.1511:32.22 2 72.8370.21Lambretta GP2306

2 2 Stephen WRIGHT 9 1:17.9211:58.22 1 69.3067.6726.00Lambretta DSC RB 2006

3 30 Chris COOK 9 1:17.6311:59.78 3 69.5667.5227.56Piaggio Zip SP 786a

4 11 Drew DUNCAN 9 1:19.5712:14.14 9 67.8666.2041.92Lambretta GP2456

5 41 Stuart DAY 9 1:19.8812:15.02 9 67.6066.1242.80Lambretta GP 2306

6 98 Zack TINGLE 9 1:19.0912:19.87 9 68.2865.6947.65Lambretta DL2006

7 19 Mark SHIRLEY 8 1:25.4111:47.48 2 63.2261.061 LapPiaggio SP Zip 776

8 74 Bob WEST 8 1:29.3012:12.85 8 60.4758.951 LapLambretta SRP Taffspee6

9 50 Phil HALLAM 8 1:28.4112:13.76 4 61.0858.871 LapLambretta GP2006

10 34 Harry SMITH 8 1:33.6712:43.27 3 57.6556.601 LapVespa PK 1326

11 66 Anthony MAXWELL 8 1:33.8112:47.47 7 57.5656.291 LapPiaggio Zip SP 776

Not-Classified

22 Alex VANDYKE 7 1:23.03DNF 4 65.04Gilera Runner 125 11:10.65 56.366

16 Tom SHAW 6 1:21.61DNF 5 66.17Lambretta DL200 8:28.98 63.666

58 Stephen HAMILTON 4 1:17.60DNF 2 69.59Gilera Runner - Team DS 5:20.26 67.456a

83 Jeremy CREW 2 1:34.40DNF 2 57.20Lambretta GP150 3:17.59 54.666

89 Ioannis CHITOGLOU 1 1:19.91DNF 1 67.58Vespa Hornet PK 184 1:27.03 62.056

36 Nikita McNALLY 1 1:20.35DNF 1 67.21Piaggio Zip 94 1:27.15 61.966a

Fastest Lap

Justin PRICE 1:14.15 24 Lambretta GP230 72.836

Start Time : 10:51

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS
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RESULT - RACE 15

EVENT 6

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 4 Justin PRICE 9 1:14.1511:32.22 2 72.8370.21Lambretta GP2306

2 2 Stephen WRIGHT 9 1:17.9211:58.22 1 69.3067.67Lambretta DSC RB 2006

3 11 Drew DUNCAN 9 1:19.5712:14.14 9 67.8666.20Lambretta GP2456

4 41 Stuart DAY 9 1:19.8812:15.02 9 67.6066.12Lambretta GP 2306

5 98 Zack TINGLE 9 1:19.0912:19.87 9 68.2865.69Lambretta DL2006

6 19 Mark SHIRLEY 8 1:25.4111:47.48 2 63.2261.06Piaggio SP Zip 776

7 74 Bob WEST 8 1:29.3012:12.85 8 60.4758.95Lambretta SRP Taffspee6

8 50 Phil HALLAM 8 1:28.4112:13.76 4 61.0858.87Lambretta GP2006

9 34 Harry SMITH 8 1:33.6712:43.27 3 57.6556.60Vespa PK 1326

10 66 Anthony MAXWELL 8 1:33.8112:47.47 7 57.5656.29Piaggio Zip SP 776

Not-Classified

22 Alex VANDYKE 7 1:23.03DNF 4 65.04Gilera Runner 125 11:10.65 56.366

16 Tom SHAW 6 1:21.61DNF 5 66.17Lambretta DL200 8:28.98 63.666

83 Jeremy CREW 2 1:34.40DNF 2 57.20Lambretta GP150 3:17.59 54.666

89 Ioannis CHITOGLOU 1 1:19.91DNF 1 67.58Vespa Hornet PK 184 1:27.03 62.056

Fastest Lap

Justin PRICE 1:14.15 24 Lambretta GP230 72.836

EVENT 6a

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 30 Chris COOK 9 1:17.6311:59.78 3 69.5667.52Piaggio Zip SP 786a

Not-Classified

58 Stephen HAMILTON 4 1:17.60DNF 2 69.59Gilera Runner - Team DS 5:20.26 67.456a

36 Nikita McNALLY 1 1:20.35DNF 1 67.21Piaggio Zip 94 1:27.15 61.966a

Fastest Lap

Stephen HAMILTON 1:17.60 258 Gilera Runner - Team DS 69.596a

Start Time : 10:51

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS
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ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP

LAP TIMES - RACE 15

2

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen WRIGHT

1 1:17.92 1:18.00 1:17.92 1:19.86 1:19.64 1:19.25 1:20.08 1:19.97 1:19.10

4

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Justin PRICE

1 1:15.63 1:14.15 1:14.67 1:16.00 1:15.72 1:15.80 1:15.69 1:17.73 1:20.43

11

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Drew DUNCAN

1 1:23.03 1:21.77 1:21.16 1:21.21 1:20.51 1:19.59 1:19.89 1:20.20 1:19.57

16

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tom SHAW

1 1:26.67 1:23.77 1:21.87 1:23.22 1:21.61 1:23.27

19

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark SHIRLEY

1 1:28.04 1:25.41 1:26.78 1:27.86 1:28.44 1:28.38 1:27.04 1:27.72

22

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Alex VANDYKE

1 1:26.41 1:24.68 1:23.20 1:23.03 1:58.47 1:49.11 1:38.39

30

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris COOK

1 1:20.31 1:23.38 1:17.63 1:18.02 1:17.93 1:18.97 1:19.72 1:18.76 1:17.79

34

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Harry SMITH

1 1:34.39 1:34.45 1:33.67 1:33.96 1:34.03 1:34.60 1:35.17 1:34.46

36

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Nikita McNALLY

1 1:20.35

41

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stuart DAY

1 1:21.78 1:20.73 1:20.12 1:21.50 1:22.13 1:21.65 1:19.99 1:20.10 1:19.88

50

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Phil HALLAM

1 1:33.93 1:33.37 1:30.19 1:28.41 1:30.95 1:28.91 1:30.57 1:28.94

58

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen HAMILTON

1 1:18.87 1:17.60 1:17.91 1:19.19

66

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Anthony MAXWELL

1 1:36.63 1:34.06 1:34.38 1:35.00 1:34.67 1:34.41 1:33.81 1:35.77
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74

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Bob WEST

1 1:33.68 1:31.12 1:29.85 1:29.42 1:30.87 1:30.40 1:29.67 1:29.30

83

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jeremy CREW

1 1:34.50 1:34.40

89

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ioannis CHITOGLOU

1 1:19.91

98

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Zack TINGLE

1 1:26.35 1:23.42 1:21.42 1:21.27 1:19.73 1:20.33 1:19.14 1:21.27 1:19.09
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP - RACE 15

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

4 1:22.03 4 2:36.18 4 3:50.85 4 5:06.85 4 6:22.57 4 7:38.37 4 8:54.06 4 10:11.79 4 11:32.22

2 1:24.40 2 2:42.40 2 4:00.32 2 5:20.18 34 6:25.01 *1 22 7:43.15 *1 74 9:13.88 *1 19 10:19.76 *1 19 11:47.48 *1

58 1:25.56 58 2:43.16 58 4:01.07 58 5:20.26 66 6:28.81 *1 74 7:43.48 *1 50 9:14.25 *1 2 10:39.12 2 11:58.22

89 1:27.03 41 2:49.65 30 4:08.59 30 5:26.61 2 6:39.82 50 7:45.34 *1 2 9:19.15 30 10:41.99 30 11:59.78

36 1:27.15 30 2:50.96 41 4:09.77 41 5:31.27 30 6:44.54 34 7:59.04 *1 30 9:23.23 74 10:43.55 *1 74 12:12.85 *1

30 1:27.58 11 2:52.01 11 4:13.17 11 5:34.38 41 6:53.40 2 7:59.07 22 9:32.26 *1 50 10:44.82 *1 50 12:13.76 *1

41 1:28.92 98 2:57.62 98 4:19.04 98 5:40.31 11 6:54.89 66 8:03.48 *1 34 9:33.64 *1 11 10:54.57 11 12:14.14

11 1:30.24 22 2:58.45 16 4:20.88 16 5:44.10 98 7:00.04 30 8:03.51 11 9:34.37 41 10:55.14 41 12:15.02

22 1:33.77 16 2:59.01 22 4:21.65 22 5:44.68 16 7:05.71 11 8:14.48 41 9:35.04 98 11:00.78 98 12:19.87

98 1:34.20 19 3:01.26 19 4:28.04 19 5:55.90 19 7:24.34 41 8:15.05 66 9:37.89 *1 34 11:08.81 *1 34 12:43.27 *1

16 1:35.24 74 3:13.34 74 4:43.19 74 6:12.61 98 8:20.37 98 9:39.51 22 11:10.65 *1 66 12:47.47 *1

19 1:35.85 50 3:15.79 50 4:45.98 50 6:14.39 16 8:28.98 66 11:11.70 *1

74 1:42.22 34 3:17.38 34 4:51.05 19 8:52.72

50 1:42.42 83 3:17.59 66 4:53.81

34 1:42.93 66 3:19.43

83 1:43.19

66 1:45.37
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RESULT - RACE 24

ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 4 Justin PRICE 6 1:13.457:34.77 3 73.5271.24Lambretta GP2306

2 2 Stephen WRIGHT 6 1:14.107:36.80 3 72.8770.932.03Lambretta DSC RB 2006

3 58 Stephen HAMILTON 6 1:16.917:53.76 2 70.2168.3918.99Gilera Runner - Team DS6a

4 30 Chris COOK 6 1:17.227:54.95 3 69.9368.2220.18Piaggio Zip SP 786a

5 11 Drew DUNCAN 6 1:19.128:06.81 2 68.2566.5632.04Lambretta GP2456

6 41 Stuart DAY 6 1:18.868:11.16 6 68.4865.9736.39Lambretta GP 2006

7 98 Zack TINGLE 6 1:19.778:12.46 6 67.6965.7937.69Lambretta DL2006

8 19 Mark SHIRLEY 6 1:22.868:36.13 2 65.1762.771:01.36Piaggio SP Zip 776

9 74 Bob WEST 6 1:28.789:02.68 3 60.8259.701:27.91Lambretta SRP Taffspee6

10 36 Nikita McNALLY 5 1:21.447:35.48 2 66.3159.281 LapPiaggio Zip 946a

11 50 Phil HALLAM 5 1:28.477:37.60 2 61.0459.001 LapLambretta GP2006

12 83 Jeremy CREW 5 1:29.047:38.74 3 60.6558.861 LapLambretta GP1506

13 66 Anthony MAXWELL 5 1:32.407:53.02 5 58.4457.081 LapPiaggio Zip SP 776

14 34 Harry SMITH 5 1:34.548:11.26 5 57.1254.961 LapVespa PK 1326

Not-Classified

16 Tom SHAW 1 1:32.10DNF 1 58.63Lambretta DL200 1:43.17 52.346

Fastest Lap

Justin PRICE 1:13.45 34 Lambretta GP230 73.526

Start Time : 14:01

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk
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RESULT - RACE 24

EVENT 6

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 4 Justin PRICE 6 1:13.457:34.77 3 73.5271.24Lambretta GP2306

2 2 Stephen WRIGHT 6 1:14.107:36.80 3 72.8770.93Lambretta DSC RB 2006

3 11 Drew DUNCAN 6 1:19.128:06.81 2 68.2566.56Lambretta GP2456

4 41 Stuart DAY 6 1:18.868:11.16 6 68.4865.97Lambretta GP 2006

5 98 Zack TINGLE 6 1:19.778:12.46 6 67.6965.79Lambretta DL2006

6 19 Mark SHIRLEY 6 1:22.868:36.13 2 65.1762.77Piaggio SP Zip 776

7 74 Bob WEST 6 1:28.789:02.68 3 60.8259.70Lambretta SRP Taffspee6

8 50 Phil HALLAM 5 1:28.477:37.60 2 61.0459.00Lambretta GP2006

9 83 Jeremy CREW 5 1:29.047:38.74 3 60.6558.86Lambretta GP1506

10 66 Anthony MAXWELL 5 1:32.407:53.02 5 58.4457.08Piaggio Zip SP 776

11 34 Harry SMITH 5 1:34.548:11.26 5 57.1254.96Vespa PK 1326

Not-Classified

16 Tom SHAW 1 1:32.10DNF 1 58.63Lambretta DL200 1:43.17 52.346

Fastest Lap

Justin PRICE 1:13.45 34 Lambretta GP230 73.526

EVENT 6a

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 58 Stephen HAMILTON 6 1:16.917:53.76 2 70.2168.39Gilera Runner - Team DS6a

2 30 Chris COOK 6 1:17.227:54.95 3 69.9368.22Piaggio Zip SP 786a

3 36 Nikita McNALLY 5 1:21.447:35.48 2 66.3159.28Piaggio Zip 946a

Fastest Lap

Stephen HAMILTON 1:16.91 258 Gilera Runner - Team DS 70.216a

Start Time : 14:01

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP

LAP TIMES - RACE 24

2

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen WRIGHT

1 1:16.24 1:15.28 1:14.10 1:14.35 1:14.95 1:15.65

4

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Justin PRICE

1 1:15.76 1:14.73 1:13.45 1:13.96 1:14.54 1:15.44

11

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Drew DUNCAN

1 1:21.79 1:19.12 1:19.87 1:19.52 1:19.65 1:19.51

16

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tom SHAW

1 1:32.10

19

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark SHIRLEY

1 1:24.39 1:22.86 1:23.61 1:25.57 1:26.01 1:26.23

30

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris COOK

1 1:19.33 1:17.23 1:17.22 1:18.59 1:17.47 1:18.23

34

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Harry SMITH

1 1:36.30 1:36.11 1:37.36 1:38.36 1:34.54

36

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Nikita McNALLY

1 1:22.74 1:21.44 1:33.13 1:40.01 1:31.11

41

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stuart DAY

1 1:22.55 1:21.03 1:20.14 1:20.75 1:20.43 1:18.86

50

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Phil HALLAM

1 1:31.68 1:28.47 1:29.51 1:29.42 1:29.44

58

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen HAMILTON

1 1:18.71 1:16.91 1:17.81 1:18.17 1:17.96 1:17.56

66

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Anthony MAXWELL

1 1:33.22 1:33.17 1:32.98 1:32.83 1:32.40

74

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Bob WEST

1 1:29.71 1:29.23 1:28.78 1:28.97 1:28.97 1:29.12
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83

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jeremy CREW

1 1:32.46 1:29.13 1:29.04 1:30.10 1:29.12

98

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Zack TINGLE

1 1:22.53 1:20.00 1:20.83 1:21.17 1:21.00 1:19.77
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP - RACE 24

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

2 1:22.47 4 2:37.38 4 3:50.83 4 5:04.79 4 6:19.33 4 7:34.77

4 1:22.65 2 2:37.75 2 3:51.85 2 5:06.20 66 6:20.62 *1 36 7:35.48 *1

58 1:25.35 58 2:42.26 58 4:00.07 58 5:18.24 2 6:21.15 2 7:36.80

30 1:26.21 30 2:43.44 30 4:00.66 30 5:19.25 58 6:36.20 50 7:37.60 *1

11 1:29.14 11 2:48.26 11 4:08.13 11 5:27.65 34 6:36.72 *1 83 7:38.74 *1

98 1:29.69 98 2:49.69 98 4:10.52 98 5:31.69 30 6:36.72 66 7:53.02 *1

36 1:29.79 41 2:50.98 41 4:11.12 41 5:31.87 11 6:47.30 58 7:53.76

41 1:29.95 36 2:51.23 19 4:18.32 19 5:43.89 41 6:52.30 30 7:54.95

19 1:31.85 19 2:54.71 36 4:24.36 36 6:04.37 98 6:52.69 11 8:06.81

74 1:37.61 74 3:06.84 74 4:35.62 74 6:04.59 19 7:09.90 41 8:11.16

50 1:40.76 50 3:09.23 50 4:38.74 50 6:08.16 74 7:33.56 34 8:11.26 *1

83 1:41.35 83 3:10.48 83 4:39.52 83 6:09.62 98 8:12.46

66 1:41.64 66 3:14.81 66 4:47.79 19 8:36.13

16 1:43.17 34 3:21.00 34 4:58.36 74 9:02.68

34 1:44.89
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RESULT - RACE 33 - Amended

ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 2 Stephen WRIGHT 6 1:17.887:59.28 1 69.3467.60Lambretta DSC RB 2006

2 58 Stephen HAMILTON 6 1:21.358:18.32 3 66.3865.0219.04Gilera Runner - Team DS6a

3 36 Nikita McNALLY 6 1:21.988:27.11 6 65.8763.8927.83Piaggio Zip 946a

4 98 Zack TINGLE 6 1:22.868:33.50 6 65.1763.1034.22Lambretta DL2006

5 11 Drew DUNCAN 6 1:24.728:45.47 5 63.7461.6646.19Lambretta GP2456

6 16 Tom SHAW 6 1:23.378:50.45 3 64.7761.0851.17Lambretta DL2006

7 4 Justin PRICE 6 1:22.549:01.50 2 65.4259.831:02.22Lambretta GP2306

8 19 Mark SHIRLEY 6 1:29.189:06.05 3 60.5559.341:06.77Piaggio SP Zip 776

9 86 Jason METIVIER 6 1:29.569:10.84 3 60.2958.821:11.56Lambretta GP2506

10 74 Bob WEST 6 1:31.909:27.27 4 58.7657.121:27.99Lambretta SRP Taffspee6

11 66 Anthony MAXWELL 5 1:34.678:07.47 2 57.0455.391 LapPiaggio Zip SP 776

12 34 Harry SMITH 5 1:37.398:23.07 5 55.4553.671 LapVespa PK 1326

Not-Classified

30 Chris COOK 1 1:26.58DNF 1 62.37Piaggio Zip SP 78 1:34.90 56.906a

Fastest Lap

Stephen WRIGHT 1:17.88 12 Lambretta DSC RB 200 69.346

Amended to correct details of 6th place rider.

Start Time : 16:56

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS
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RESULT - RACE 33 - Amended

EVENT 6

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 2 Stephen WRIGHT 6 1:17.887:59.28 1 69.3467.60Lambretta DSC RB 2006

2 98 Zack TINGLE 6 1:22.868:33.50 6 65.1763.10Lambretta DL2006

3 11 Drew DUNCAN 6 1:24.728:45.47 5 63.7461.66Lambretta GP2456

4 16 Tom SHAW 6 1:23.378:50.45 3 64.7761.08Lambretta DL2006

5 4 Justin PRICE 6 1:22.549:01.50 2 65.4259.83Lambretta GP2306

6 19 Mark SHIRLEY 6 1:29.189:06.05 3 60.5559.34Piaggio SP Zip 776

7 86 Jason METIVIER 6 1:29.569:10.84 3 60.2958.82Lambretta GP2506

8 74 Bob WEST 6 1:31.909:27.27 4 58.7657.12Lambretta SRP Taffspee6

9 66 Anthony MAXWELL 5 1:34.678:07.47 2 57.0455.39Piaggio Zip SP 776

10 34 Harry SMITH 5 1:37.398:23.07 5 55.4553.67Vespa PK 1326

Fastest Lap

Stephen WRIGHT 1:17.88 12 Lambretta DSC RB 200 69.346

Amended to correct details of 6th place rider.

EVENT 6a

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 58 Stephen HAMILTON 6 1:21.358:18.32 3 66.3865.02Gilera Runner - Team DS6a

2 36 Nikita McNALLY 6 1:21.988:27.11 6 65.8763.89Piaggio Zip 946a

Not-Classified

30 Chris COOK 1 1:26.58DNF 1 62.37Piaggio Zip SP 78 1:34.90 56.906a

Fastest Lap

Stephen HAMILTON 1:21.35 358 Gilera Runner - Team DS 66.386a

Amended to correct details of 6th place rider.

Start Time : 16:56

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

17 May 21 11:23
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ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP

LAP TIMES - RACE 33

2

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen WRIGHT

1 1:17.88 1:18.63 1:18.78 1:19.22 1:18.72 1:18.99

4

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Justin PRICE

1 1:23.63 1:22.54 1:47.75 1:29.85 1:24.19 1:26.10

11

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Drew DUNCAN

1 1:27.64 1:25.46 1:25.75 1:24.73 1:24.72 1:29.37

16

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tom SHAW

1 1:30.24 1:26.93 1:23.37 1:24.43 1:26.98 1:29.95

19

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark SHIRLEY

1 1:29.27 1:29.86 1:29.18 1:29.67 1:29.73 1:30.27

30

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris COOK

1 1:26.58

34

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Harry SMITH

1 1:38.58 1:39.87 1:38.82 1:38.98 1:37.39

36

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Nikita McNALLY

1 1:24.35 1:22.12 1:25.10 1:23.94 1:22.06 1:21.98

58

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen HAMILTON

1 1:22.09 1:21.38 1:21.35 1:21.80 1:21.86 1:22.58

66

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Anthony MAXWELL

1 1:36.69 1:34.67 1:36.08 1:35.55 1:35.55

74

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Bob WEST

1 1:34.48 1:33.23 1:33.88 1:31.90 1:32.26 1:32.56

86

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jason METIVIER

1 1:32.18 1:29.71 1:29.56 1:29.99 1:30.85 1:30.45

98

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Zack TINGLE

1 1:27.49 1:25.09 1:23.54 1:23.25 1:23.01 1:22.86
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP - RACE 33

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

2 1:24.94 2 2:43.57 2 4:02.35 2 5:21.57 2 6:40.29 2 7:59.28

58 1:29.35 58 2:50.73 58 4:12.08 58 5:33.88 34 6:45.68 *1 66 8:07.47 *1

4 1:31.07 4 2:53.61 36 4:19.13 36 5:43.07 58 6:55.74 58 8:18.32

36 1:31.91 36 2:54.03 98 4:24.38 98 5:47.63 36 7:05.13 34 8:23.07 *1

30 1:34.90 98 3:00.84 11 4:26.65 11 5:51.38 98 7:10.64 36 8:27.11

11 1:35.44 11 3:00.90 16 4:29.09 16 5:53.52 11 7:16.10 98 8:33.50

98 1:35.75 16 3:05.72 19 4:36.38 19 6:06.05 16 7:20.50 11 8:45.47

19 1:37.34 19 3:07.20 86 4:39.55 86 6:09.54 4 7:35.40 16 8:50.45

16 1:38.79 86 3:09.99 4 4:41.36 4 6:11.21 19 7:35.78 4 9:01.50

86 1:40.28 74 3:16.67 74 4:50.55 74 6:22.45 86 7:40.39 19 9:06.05

74 1:43.44 66 3:20.29 66 4:56.37 66 6:31.92 74 7:54.71 86 9:10.84

66 1:45.62 34 3:27.88 34 5:06.70 74 9:27.27

34 1:48.01

17 May 2021 Page 1 of 1HS Sports Timing and Results Systems

Clic
k t

o BUY NOW!PD
F-XChange Editor

w
w

w.tracker-software
.c

om Clic
k t

o BUY NOW!PD

F-XChange Editor

w
w

w.tracker-software

.c
om

https://www.tracker-software.com/product/pdf-xchange-editor
https://www.tracker-software.com/product/pdf-xchange-editor

